



ON BEHALF OF WOOLWORTH 100 OWNER LLC, ALCHEMY PROPERTIES INC. AND SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY INC. ARE PROUD TO BE THE EXCLUSIVE SALES BROKERS OF THE WOOLWORTH TOWER RESIDENCES. CO-BROKERS ARE WELCOMED AND ENCOURAGED. THE COMPLETE TERMS ARE IN AN OFFERING PLAN AVAILABLE FROM THE SPONSOR. FILE NO. CDI4-0062. SPONSOR RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE OFFERING PLAN. ALL DIMENSIONS AND ILLUSTRATIONS AND ILLUSTRATIONS AND ILLUSTRATIONS ARE APRICED THE OFFERING PLAN. ALL DIMENSIONS AND ILLUSTRATIONS ARE ARE RESISTERED FOR A REAL PLAN FOR MORE DETAIL ALL IMAGES ARE ARE THE TERMS PLAN FOR THE OFFERING PLAN AND THE SOTHER'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY, INC. 38 EAST 61ST STEETS. INC. 39 EAST 61ST STEETS INC. AND THE SOTHER'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY, INC. 38 EAST 61ST STEETS. INC. 39 EAST 61ST STEETS. INC. 39 EAST 61ST STEETS. INC. 39 EAST 61ST STEETS. INC. 30 EAST 61ST STEETS. INC.